4° Camp Chispe A Fundo

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Manga 2 07-03-2010 14:19. .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.782 +1.106 15:53:41.580 11 55.317 +2.859 15:59:27.829
(1) Cso 6 49.850 +1.174 15:54:31.430 12 53.642 +1.184 16:00:21.471
1 52.079 +2.842 15:50:17.522 7 50.001 +1.325 15:55:21.431 13 57.050 +4.592 16:01:18.521
2 50.517 +1.280 15:51:08.039 8 58.546 +9.870 15:56:19.977 14 53.974 +1.516 16:02:12.495
3 50.175 +0.938 15:51:58.214 9 49.762 +1.086 15:57:09.739 15 53.114 +0.656 16:03:05.609
4 50.384 +1.147 15:52:48.598 10 49.027 +0.351 15:57:58.766 16 52,486 +0.028 16:03:58.095
5 49.604 +0.367 15:53:38.202 1 49.109 +0.433 15:58:47.875 17 52.458 - 16:04:50.553
6 49.643 +0.406 15:54:27.845 12 49.115 +0.439 15:59:36.990
7 49.611 +0.374 15:55:17.456 13 48.931 +0.255 16:00:25.921 (13) Tira Dentes
8 49.630 +0.393 15:56:07.086 14 48.992 +0.316 16:01:14.913 1 53.943 +4.178 15:50:19.987
9 49.435 +0.198 15:56:56.521 15 48.676 - 16:02:03.589 2 51.306 +1.541 15:51:11.293
10 49.372 +0.135 15:57:45.893 16 49.156 +0.480 16:02:52.745 3 51.024 +1.259 15:52:02.317
11 49.833 +0.596 15:58:35.726 17 48.904 +0.228 16:03:41.649 4 49.765 - 15:52:52.082
12 49.263 +0.026 15:59:24.989 18 50.285 +1.609 16:04:31.934 5 2:38.624 +1:48.859 15:55:30.706
13 49.662 +0.425 16:00:14.651 6 52,154 +2.389 15:56:22.860
14 49.439 +0.202 16:01:04.090 (12) Pirea Racing 7 51.055 +1.290 15:57:13.915
15 49.475 +0.238 16:01:53.565 1 53.001 +3.699 15:50:18.663 8 50.633 +0.868 15:58:04.548
16 49.357 +0.120 16:02:42.922 2 50.474 +1.172 15:51:09.137 9 51.159 +1.394 15:58:55.707
17 49.621 +0.384 16:03:32.543 3 51.663 +2.361 15:52:00.800 10 50.856 +1.091 15:59:46.563
18 49.237 - 16:04:21.780 4 49.607 +0.305 15:52:50.407 11 50.941 +1.176 16:00:37.504
5 49.876 +0.574 15:53:40.283 12 50.349 +0.584 16:01:27.853
(3) Ramos 6 50.491 +1.189 15:54:30.774 13 51.073 +1.308 16:02:18.926
1 52.499 +3.718 15:50:17.908 7 50.541 +1.239 15:55:21.315 14 50.321 +0.556 16:03:09.247
2 50.486 +1.705 15:51:08.394 8 50.779 +1.477 15:56:12.094 15 50.759 +0.994 16:04:00.006
3 50.095 +1.314 15:51:58.489 9 50.636 +1.334 15:57:02.730 16 50.645 +0.880 16:04:50.651
4 49.930 +1.149 15:52:48.419 10 50.726 +1.424 15:57:53.456
5 49.554 +0.773 15:53:37.973 11 50.611 +1.309 15:58:44.067 (10) Ciberman
6 51.803 +3.022 15:54:29.776 12 49.946 +0.644 15:59:34.013 1 53.358 +3.000 15:50:19.301
7 51.016 +2.235 15:55:20.792 13 49.810 +0.508 16:00:23.823 2 50.358 - 15:51:09.659
8 49.871 +1.090 15:56:10.663 14 50.047 +0.745 16:01:13.870 3 2:41.612 +1:51.254 15:53:51.271
9 49.257 +0.476 15:56:59.920 15 50.508 +1.206 16:02:04.378 4 1:05.377 +15.019 15:54:56.648
10 49.094 +0.313 15:57:49.014 16 49.302 - 16:02:53.680 5 53.063 +2.705 15:55:49.711
11 49.377 +0.596 15:58:38.391 17 49.355 +0.053 16:03:43.035 6 52.230 +1.872 15:56:41.941
12 48.925 +0.144 15:59:27.316 18 49.667 +0.365 16:04:32.702 7 51.749 +1.391 15:57:33.690
13 48.894 +0.113 16:00:16.210 8 51.595 +1.237 15:58:25.285
14 48.782 +0.001 16:01:04.992 (7) MIG 9 51.053 +0.695 15:59:16.338
15 48.781 - 16:01:53.773 1 53.557 +3.935 15:50:19.889 10 51.091 +0.733 16:00:07.429
16 49.245 +0.464 16:02:43.018 2 51.764 +2.142 15:51:11.653 11 51.148 +0.790 16:00:58.577
17 49.608 +0.827 16:03:32.626 3 51.153 +1.531 15:52:02.806 12 51.718 +1.360 16:01:50.295
18 49.372 +0.591 16:04:21.998 4 50.162 +0.540 15:52:52.968 13 51.369 +1.011 16:02:41.664
5 50.832 +1.210 15:53:43.800 14 52,152 +1.794 16:03:33.816
(2) F Oliveira 6 51.113 +1.491 15:54:34.913 15 51.425 +1.067 16:04:25.241
1 52.613 +3.944 15:50:18.874 7 51.157 +1.535 15:55:26.070
2 51.270 +2.601 15:51:10.144 8 50.617 +0.995 15:56:16.687 (15) C-Max
3 49.764 +1.095 15:51:59.908 9 50.352 +0.730 15:57:07.039 1 56.808 +3.800 15:50:21.949
4 49.179 +0.510 15:52:49.087 10 50.228 +0.606 15:57:57.267 2 1:01.038 +8.030 15:51:22.987
5 49.545 +0.876 15:53:38.632 11 49.622 - 15:58:46.889 3 1:00.824 +7.816 15:52:23.811
6 59.132 +10.463 15:54:37.764 12 50.142 +0.520 15:59:37.031 4 55.048 +2.040 15:53:18.859
7 50.040 +1.371 15:55:27.804 13 50.115 +0.493 16:00:27.146 5 1:03.012 +10.004 15:54:21.871
8 49.422 +0.753 15:56:17.226 14 50.199 +0.577 16:01:17.345 6 1:28.430 +35.422 15:55:50.301
9 49.909 +1.240 15:57:07.135 15 50.291 +0.669 16:02:07.636 7 1:15.552 +22.544 15:57:05.853
10 49.300 +0.631 15:57:56.435 16 50.040 +0.418 16:02:57.676 8 55.611 +2.603 15:58:01.464
11 49.193 +0.524 15:58:45.628 17 50.362 +0.740 16:03:48.038 9 57.242 +4.234 15:58:58.706
12 48.669 - 15:59:34.297 18 50.607 +0.985 16:04:38.645 10 54.195 +1.187 15:59:52.901
13 49.728 +1.059 16:00:24.025 11 53.693 +0.685 16:00:46.594
14 49.936 +1.267 16:01:13.961 (11) Amen 12 54,197 +1.189 16:01:40.791
15 49.412 +0.743 16:02:03.373 1 56.654 +4.196 15:50:22.425 13 56.923 +3.915 16:02:37.714
16 48.947 +0.278 16:02:52.320 2 52.644 +0.186 15:51:15.069 14 53.008 - 16:03:30.722
17 49.474 +0.805 16:03:41.794 3 53.310 +0.852 15:52:08.379 15 55.214 +2.206 16:04:25.936
18 49.590 +0.921 16:04:31.384 4 55.755 +3.297 15:53:04.134
5 55.945 +3.487 15:54:00.079 (4) Nuno's
(5) H Prucha T 6 54.962 +2.504 15:54:55.041 1 52.107 +1.977 15:50:17.106
1 52.858 +4.182 15:50:19.178 7 55.599 +3.141 15:55:50.640 2 50.388 +0.258 15:51:07.494
2 51.710 +3.034 15:51:10.888 8 53.861 +1.403 15:56:44.501 3 50.329 +0.199 15:51:57.823
3 50.735 +2.059 15:52:01.623 9 53.045 +0.587 15:57:37.546 4 50.994 +0.864 15:52:48.817
4 50.175 +1.499 15:52:51.798 10 54.966 +2.508 15:58:32.512 5 50.673 +0.543 15:53:39.490
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6 51.059 +0.929 15:54:30.549

7 50.130 - 15:55:20.679

8 51.215 +1.085 15:56:11.894

9 1:12.393 +22.263 15:57:24.287

Diff Time of Day
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